Department of Pacific Areas 59th Annual Convention
Grand of Pacific Areas 56th Grand Scratch

17 June 2020
Tuesday

18 June 2020
Wednesday

19 June 2020
Thursday

20 June 2020
Friday

21 June 2020
Saturday

22 June 2020
Sunday

***All Changes will be coordinated through the Department Adjutant and the Convention Chairman***
All locations within the Hotel will be published in the Welcome Abroad Package or sooner when assigned.

Novotel Hotel, Bangkok, Thailand

VFW Department of Pacific Areas Schedule of Events, 18-22 June 2025

Early Check-in based on Hotel Booking

0800-1500
0800-0930
0930-1030
0930-1030
1200-1400
1400-1700

0800-0900
1000-1130
1130-1300
1300-1500
1700-1900
1800-2030

0900-15 00
1130-1300
1500-1700
1700-1900
1730-1800
1800-2000
2000-2200

0900-1500
1530-1600
1700-1800
1800-2200

TBD

0900-1500

Hotel/Convention Registration (Hotel Lobby)
DPA Budget
GPA Audit / Budget
GPA Outgoing Cof A
GPA PGC’s Lunch
DPA / Grand Auction / Social (VFW Members Only)

Hotel/Convention Registration (Hotel Lobby)
Opening Ceremony

VIP Luncheon

GPA Grand Scratch Session

Hospitality Room

Past Department Commanders Dinner

DPA 1° Business Session

All American Luncheon

DPA Training Session

Hospitality Room

GPA Cocktails (Pay as you go)

GPA Awards & Installation Banquet
GPA Commander’s Reception

DPA 2" Business Session
DPA Incoming C of A
DPA Cocktails (Pay as you go)
DPA Banquet (Awards & Installation)
DPA Commander’s Reception
Short DPA Incoming

Check-Out
Travel Day (Safe Travels to our Fellow Comrades)



