## Department of Pacific Areas 59th Annual Convention Grand of Pacific Areas 56th Grand Scratch

Novotel Hotel, Bangkok, Thailand

## VFW Department of Pacific Areas Schedule of Events, 18-22 June 2025

17 June 2020 Tuesday	Early Check-i	n based on Hotel Booking
18 June 2020	0800-1500	Hotel/Convention Registration (Hotel Lobby)
Wednesday	0800-0930	DPA Budget
	0930-1030	GPA Audit / Budget
	0930-1030	GPA Outgoing C of A
	1200-1400	GPA PGC's Lunch
	1400-1700	DPA / Grand Auction / Social (VFW Members Only)
19 June 2020	0800-0900	Hotel/Convention Registration (Hotel Lobby)
Thursday	1000-1130	Opening Ceremony
	1130-1300	VIP Luncheon
	1300-1500	GPA Grand Scratch Session
	1700-1900	Hospitality Room
	1800-2030	Past Department Commanders Dinner
20 June 2020	0900-15 00	DPA 1st Business Session
Friday	1130-1300	All American Luncheon
	1500-1700	DPA Training Session
	1700-1900	Hospitality Room
	1730-1800	GPA Cocktails (Pay as you go)
	1800-2000	GPA Awards & Installation Banquet
	2000-2200	GPA Commander's Reception
21 June 2020	0900-1500	DPA 2 <sup>nd</sup> Business Session
Saturday	1530-1600	DPA Incoming C of A
	1700-1800	DPA Cocktails (Pay as you go)
	1800-2200	DPA Banquet (Awards & Installation)
		DPA Commander's Reception
	TBD	Short DPA Incoming
22 June 2020	0900-1500	Check-Out
Sunday		Travel Day (Safe Travels to our Fellow Comrades)

\*\*\*All Changes will be coordinated through the Department Adjutant and the Convention Chairman\*\*\*
All locations within the Hotel will be published in the Welcome Abroad Package or sooner when assigned.